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Federal ID No. Bridge Design No. County Route     Feature Crossed TPM TPD
4881 H0153 JACKSON Blue Ridge Blvd MO 350 Rick Orr Craig Holdeman 
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Detour Sign Quantities

Sign Number

56 - Route 67 th
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17R (MO4-10R)

17L (MO4-10L)
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55 (R11-3A)

55 (R11-4)
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Route

67 th

Description

State lettered route marker

Straight ahead arrow

Turn arrow (left) 

Turn arrow (right)

Advance left turn arrow

Advance right turn arrow

Detour (in left arrow)

Detour (in right arrow)

Detour ahead

End detour

Road closed ahead

Road closed

Road closed to thru traffic

Specialty - sign 56

Detour (Orange back 36x60)

JACKSON

County

Designation 

M1-7

M6-3

M6-1

M6-1

M5-1L

M5-1R

MO4-10L

MO4-10R

WO20-2

MO4-8A

WO20-3

R11-2

R11-3A

R11-4

(TYP)

Bridge

H0153

Quantity
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0

21

Road closed XX miles
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